Useddairyequipment
Mobile laboratory homogenizer /
Mobiler Laborhomogenisator /
Homogénéisateur de laboratoire mobile /
Mobiele laboratoriumhomogenisator /
Homogeneizador de laboratorio móvil /
Мобильный лабораторный гомогенизатор
Offer number : 25-49-02
Make : Rannie
Type : LAB.12.51H
Capacity : 200 liter per hour
Serial number : 1.97.127
Year of manufacturing : 1997
Power : 7,5 kW - 15,3 A
Dimensions ( l x w x h ) : 160x100x134 cm
Weight : 520 kg
Condition of the machine : Good
Location : The Netherlands
Terms of delivery : FCA
Mobile laboratory homogenizer with manual pressure control for the first and second stages,
including pressure gauges. It features a piston with a diameter of 12 mm and a stroke of 51
mm. Maximum pressure: 1,000 bar. Equipped with an overpressure valve. The control panel
is located on the rear side of the machine and includes a frequency converter for variable
speed.
Mobiler Laborhomogenisator mit manueller Druckregelung für die erste und zweite Stufe,
inklusive Manometer. Er verfügt über einen Kolben mit 12 mm Durchmesser und 51 mm Hub.
Maximaler Druck: 1000 bar. Ausgestattet mit einem Überdruckventil. Das Bedienfeld befindet
sich an der Rückseite des Geräts und beinhaltet einen Frequenzumrichter zur
Drehzahlregelung.
Homogénéisateur de laboratoire mobile avec régulation manuelle de la pression pour les
premier et deuxième étages, incluant des manomètres. Il est équipé d'un piston de 12 mm
de diamètre et de 51 mm de course. Pression maximale : 1 000 bar. Doté d'une soupape de
surpression. Le panneau de commande, situé à l'arrière de la machine, comprend un
variateur de fréquence pour la vitesse variable.
Mobiele laboratoriumhomogenisator met handmatige drukregeling voor de eerste en tweede
trap, inclusief manometers. De machine beschikt over een zuiger met een diameter van 12
mm en een slag van 51 mm. Maximale druk: 1000 bar. Uitgerust met een overdrukventiel.
Het bedieningspaneel bevindt zich aan de achterzijde van de machine en is voorzien van een
frequentieomvormer voor een variabel toerental.
Homogeneizador de laboratorio móvil con control manual de presión para la primera y la
segunda etapa, incluyendo manómetros. Incorpora un pistón de 12 mm de diámetro y 51 mm
de carrera. Presión máxima: 1000 bar. Equipado con una válvula de sobrepresión. El panel
de control se encuentra en la parte trasera del equipo e incluye un convertidor de frecuencia
para velocidad variable.
Мобильный лабораторный гомогенизатор с ручным регулированием давления на
первой и второй ступенях, включая манометры. Диаметр поршня — 12 мм, ход — 51
мм. Максимальное давление: 1000 бар. Оснащен предохранительным клапаном.
Панель управления расположена на задней стороне аппарата и оснащена частотным
преобразователем для регулирования скорости.
For more information check our website: www.useddairyequipment.com
PLEASE NOTE: We do not intentionally send our offers to any unwilling recipients.
If you have been incorrectly included in our mailing list, or do not wish to receive further offers from us,
please reply with REMOVE as subject , and use the same mail address that we have send to. Please accept our apologies
for any inconvenience caused!